Team

Contractor Team 2
Contractor Team 1
Contractor Team 2

Contractor Team 1

Contractor Team 1

Date

9/16/2020
9/16/2020
9/16/2020

9/16/2020

9/16/2020

Time (Approx.)
4:11 PM
4:14 PM
4:23 PM

4:25 PM

4:45 PM

Location Description

Northwest of Arkema plant entrance

Intersection of South Ave and Donell St

Alice Keith Park, southwest of South Park Police Substation
End of Quincy St

120 meters north of baseball field at West Orange-Stark High
School

Sheriff Workout center

704 Border St

20 ft NE of Front door

City
Beaumont
West Orange
Beaumont

West orange

Orange

Other Notes/Observations

No odors
No odors
No odors

No odors

No odors
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