Team	Date	Time (Approx.)	Location Description	City	Other Notes/Observations	LEL	voc	H2S	СО	02	SO2
Contractor Team 2	9/16/2020	4:11 PM	Northwest of Arkema plant entrance	Beaumont	No odors	0	0	0		20.9%	0
Contractor Team 1	9/16/2020	4:14 PM	Intersection of South Ave and Donell St	West Orange	No odors	0	0	0	0	20.9%	0
Contractor Team 2	9/16/2020	4:23 PM	Alice Keith Park, southwest of South Park Police Substation	Beaumont	No odors	0	0	0		20.9%	0
			End of Quincy St								
			120 meters north of baseball field at West Orange-Stark High								
Contractor Team 1	9/16/2020	4:25 PM	School	West orange	No odors	0	0	0	0	20.9%	0
			Sheriff Workout center								
			704 Border St								
Contractor Team 1	9/16/2020	4:45 PM	20 ft NE of Front door	Orange	No odors	0	0	0	0	20.9%	0